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Winter Fixtures · U14 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
9:40 - Rebels / Sunny 12s
10:55 - Swans / Demons

Sat 09 Mar 2024 09:40 Turf Swans U14G Demons U14G

Sat 09 Mar 2024 10:55 Turf Rebels U14G Sunny 12s
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires 
9:40 - Demons / Sunny 12s
10:55 - Swans / Rebels

Sat 16 Mar 2024 09:40 Grass 3 Swans U14G Rebels U14G

Sat 16 Mar 2024 10:55 Grass 3 Demons U14G Sunny 12s

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires 
9:40 - Swans / Sunny 12s
10:55 - Demons / Rebels

Sat 23 Mar 2024 09:40 Turf Demons U14G Rebels U14G

Sat 23 Mar 2024 10:55 Turf Swans U14G Sunny 12s
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Swans / Demons
10:55am - Rebels / Sunny 12s

Sat 13 Apr 2024 09:40 Grass 3 Rebels U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 13 Apr 2024 10:55 Grass 3 Swans U14G Demons U14G
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Swans / Rebels
10:55am - Demons / Sunny 12s

Sat 20 Apr 2024 09:40 Turf Demons U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:55 Turf Swans U14G Rebels U14G
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:15am - Demons / Rebels
10:30am - Swans / Sunny 12s

Sun 05 May 2024 09:15 Turf Swans U14G Sunny 12s

Sun 05 May 2024 10:30 Turf Demons U14G Rebels U14G
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
Each team to supply 1 x umpire and umpire own match

Sat 11 May 2024 08:25 Grass 2 Rebels U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 11 May 2024 08:25 Grass 3 Swans U14G Demons U14G
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Demons / Sunny 12s
10:55am - Swans / Rebels

Sat 18 May 2024 09:40 Turf Swans U14G Rebels U14G

Sat 18 May 2024 10:55 Turf Demons U14G Sunny 12s
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Swans / Sunny 12s
10:55am - Demons / Rebels

Sat 25 May 2024 09:40 Turf Demons U14G Rebels U14G

Sat 25 May 2024 10:55 Turf Swans U14G Sunny 12s
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Swans / Demons
10:55am - Rebels / Sunny 12s

Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:40 Grass 3 Rebels U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:55 Grass 3 Swans U14G Demons U14G

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Swans / Rebels
10:55am - Demons / Sunny 12s

Sat 08 Jun 2024 09:40 Turf Demons U14G Sunny 12s
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Sat 08 Jun 2024 10:55 Turf Swans U14G Rebels U14G

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Umpires:
9:40am - Demons / Rebels
10:55am - Swans / Sunny 12s

Sat 15 Jun 2024 09:40 Grass 3 Swans U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:55 Grass 3 Demons U14G Rebels U14G

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Rebels / Sunny 12s
10:55am - Swans / Demons

Sat 13 Jul 2024 09:40 Turf Swans U14G Demons U14G

Sat 13 Jul 2024 10:55 Turf Rebels U14G Sunny 12s
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Round 14 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Demons / Sunny 12s
10:55am - Swans / Rebels

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:40 Grass 3 Swans U14G Rebels U14G

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:55 Grass 3 Demons U14G Sunny 12s
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Swans / Sunny 12s
10:55am - Demons / Rebels

Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:40 Turf Demons U14G Rebels U14G

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:55 Turf Swans U14G Sunny 12s

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Demons / Swans
10:55am - Rebels / Sunny 12s
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Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:40 Grass 3 Rebels U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:55 Grass 3 Demons U14G Swans U14G
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Round 17 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Swans / Rebels
10:55am - Demons / Sunny 12s

Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:40 Turf Demons U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:55 Turf Swans U14G Rebels U14G
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Round 18 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires:
9:40am - Demons / Rebels
10:55am - Swans / Sunny 12s

Sat 24 Aug 2024 09:40 Grass 3 Swans U14G Sunny 12s

Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:55 Grass 3 Demons U14G Rebels U14G

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 10:55 Turf Rebels U14G Demons U14G

Sat 31 Aug 2024 12:10 Turf Swans U14G Sunny 12s
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Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:00 Turf TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Sep 2024 07:30 Turf TBD TBD
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